WAGD

B 4% B # ¥} 886-3-5753170 2023-07-03
J: 45 ) HL - (13%) 86-21-34970699

Regulatory Compliance Declaration JEk 4% ) WL - (e HI) 86-755-83298787
RoHS 201155/EU | RoHS 201 5/863/EU | REACH 1907/2006/EG Http://www. 100y. com. tw

Based on the statements and infformaton received from our suppliers and third parties, WAGD declares in accordance with RoHS Directive 201 1/65/EU
(incuding Directive 2015/363/EU) and REACH Regulation 1907/2006 in their most recen! version.

Article Description REACH Candidate |SCIP notification number CAS-No. RoHS RoHS

number List Substance Complianca Exemption
Status

721- 2-conductor famale |Mo Substance -— —- Compliant, No |[—

2112/026- |connector, 2.5 mm*, |contained above Exemptions

000 160 A, lig;... threshold

In case of further questions please contact EHS-produd-compliance@wago.com.

Disclaimer of liability
All declarations refledt the cument status. WAGD assumes no liability and makes no waranties of any kind, express or impied, in relaton fo the

aforementioned declaration.
The given information reflects our camrent knowledge, which is based on statements and information of our suppliers and third parties. Since variance cannot
be preciuded entirely, we cannol guarantes full consistency. However, the information in this publication is reviewed regularly and any necessary corrections

are included in subsequent editons.

2023-07-03 Regulatory Complianca Decaration 10of 1


Administrator
新建图章


tem-MNa

AR Ty
VATl

1 eShop

A

WAGD

i
L
=
(%]
i

Cross section

Cross section

Number of connection points

Number of potentials

Color

Comment

Weight

el lid==s 7.1

m
L
|€.|:|
1N
[N
(]

721-2112/026-000

Infa DE

Info EN

02-25

24-12

16

5.00

12

20.80

60.00

26.45

24

12

lichtgrau

L = (No, of poles - 2] x Pin Spacing + 10 mm

26738

27-14-11-06

27-44-03-00

B 4% 5 # ¥ 886-3-5753170
k47 1 B (k) 86-21-34970699

Ji: 4% 7 L T (35 ) 86-755-83298787
Http://www. 100y. com. tw

M

AWG

P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P DP DB


Administrator
新建图章


