

## **Regulatory Compliance Declaration**

RoHS 2011/65/EU | RoHS 2015/863/EU | REACH 1907/2006/EG

勝 特 力 材 料 886-3-5753170 胜特力电子(上海) 86-21-34970699 胜特力电子(深圳) 86-755-83298787

Http://www.100y.com.tw

2023-07-03

Based on the statements and information received from our suppliers and third parties, WAGO declares in accordance with RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU (including Directive 2015/863/EU) and REACH Regulation 1907/2006 in their most recent version.

Article number	Description	REACH Candidate List Substance	SCIP notification number	CAS-No.	RoHS Compliance Status	RoHS Exemption
Company of the Compan	2-conductor female connector, 2.5 mm², 16.0 A, lig;	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF		<del></del> 2	Compliant, No Exemptions	

In case of further questions please contact EHS-product-compliance@wago.com.

## Disclaimer of liability

All declarations reflect the current status. WAGO assumes no liability and makes no warranties of any kind, express or implied, in relation to the aforementioned declaration.

The given information reflects our current knowledge, which is based on statements and information of our suppliers and third parties. Since variance cannot be precluded entirely, we cannot guarantee full consistency. However, the information in this publication is reviewed regularly and any necessary corrections are included in subsequent editions.

Item-No.	No. 721-2112/026-000			<u></u>
WAGO eShop	Info DE	勝 特 力 材 料 886-3-5753170 胜特力电子(上海) 86-21-34970699 胜特力电子(深圳) 86-755-83298787		<u></u>
WAGO eShop	Info EN	Http://www.100y.com.tw		<u></u>
Cross section	0.2 - 2.5		mm²	<u></u>
Cross section	24 - 12		AWG	<u></u>
Strip length	9 - 10		mm	<u></u>
Measured voltage	320		٧	<u></u>
Rated impulse voltage	4		kV	<u></u>
Pollution degree	2			<u></u>
Current intensity	16		А	<u></u>
Pin Spacing	5.00		mm	<u></u>
No. of poles	12			
Height	20.80		mm	<u></u>
Width	60.00		mm	<u></u>
Depth	26.45		mm	
Number of connection points	24			<u></u>
Number of potentials	12			<u></u>
Color	lichtgrau			<u></u>
Comment  L = (No. of poles - 2) x Pin Spacing + 10 mm				<u></u>
Weight	26.738		g	<u></u>
eCl@ss 7.1	27-14-11-06			<u></u>
eCl@ss 8.1	27-44-03-09			<u></u>